APPLICATIONS
AND ENGINEERING
DATA
STRAIGHT SWIVEL
SERIES 4823
8000 OPERATING PRESSURE
PEB-27
STRAIGHT (In Line) SWIVEL

Hydraulic Fluid MIL-H-5606A Mineral oil based hydraulic fluid for use with brake and hydraulic systems with synthetic rubber seals.
MIL-PRF-83282D red-colored synthetic, fire-resistant hydraulic fluid
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
(EXAMPLE}
4825 1 T 04 L 06 C
TABLE 1
-- --- -- [1 T
l_ "O" RING MATERIAL (TABLE 4)
TAIL END THREAD SIZE (TABLE 3)
TAIL END FITTING CONFIGURATION (TABLE 2)
-BODY END THREAD SIZE (TABLE 3)
-BODY END FITTING CONFIGURATION (TABLE 2)
-MATERIAL DESIGNATION (TABLE 1)
_ PAR;r NUMBER FOR 90° ELBOW SWIVEL CONFIGURATION
(8000 WORKING PSI)
NOTE: SWIVEL MAY BE ORDERED WITH JUMP SIZE THREADS
TABLE 2
FITTING MATERIAL
FITTING CONFIGURATION
Numerical Description
Code
CRES 304 Letter Military
Code Specification No. Description
2 CRES 316
A
3 Alum 7075-T6
4 INCONNEL®
F
5 MONEL® G
L
N
p
TABLE 3 T
THREAD THREAD
DASH SIZE (1 l MIL-SPEC
-02 5/16 - 24
-03 3/8 - 24
-04 7/16 - 20
-05 1/2 - 20
-06 9/16 - 18
-08 3/4 - 16
Letter
Code
-10 7/8 - 14
C
-12 1 1 /16 - 12
-16 1 5/16 - 12
E
-20 1 5/8 - 12 L
-24 1 7/8 - 12 N
-32 2 1/2 - 12 V
(1) Note thread size on body hait designates swivel size
INCONNEL and MONEL are registered trademarks for Huntington Alloys Inc.
Viton is a registered trademark for E.J. du Pont de Nemours Co.
MS 33649 Female Port
MS 33514 Male - Flareless
MS 33515 Male Bulkhead - Flareless
MS 33657 Male Bulkhead - 37° Flare
AND 10053 Female Pipe Port
MS 33677 Male Pipe
MS 33656 Male - 37° Flare
TABLE 4
"O" RING MATERIAL CODE
Description Qper. Temp.

8000 552 24,000 1655 30.3 859
8000 552 21,000 1448 51.5 1460
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
(EXAMPLE)
4825 1 T 04 L 06 C
TABLE 1
..... --[11.. "O" RING MATERIAL (TABLE 4)
TAIL END THREAD SIZE (TABLE 3)
TAIL END FITTING CONFIGURATION (TABLE 2)
-BODY END THREAD SIZE (TABLE 3)
-BODY END FITTING CONFIGURATION (TABLE 2)
-MATERIAL DESIGNATION (TABLE 1)
_ PART NUMBER FOR 90° ELBOW SWIVEL CONFIGURATION
(8000 WORKING PSI)
NOTE: SWIVEL MAY BE ORDERED WITH JUMP SIZE THREADS
TABLE 2
FITTING MATERIAL
FITTING CONFIGURATION
Numerical Description
Code
CRES 304 Letter Military
Code Specification No. Description
2 CRES 316
A
3 Alum 7075-T6
4 INCONNEL® F
5 MONEL® G
L
N
p
TABLE 3
T
THREAD THREAD
DASH SIZE (1) MIL-SPEC
-02 5/16 - 24
-03 3/8 - 24
-04 7/16 - 20
-05 1/2 - 20
-06 9/16 - 18
-08 3/4 - 16
Letter
Code
-10 7/8 - 14
C
-12 1 /16 - 12
-16 1 5/16 - 12
E
-20 1 5/8 - 12 L
-24 1 7/8 - 12 N
-32 2 1/2 - 12 V
(1) Note thread size on body half designates swivel size
INCONNEL and MONEL are registered trademarks for Huntington Alloys Inc.
Viton is a registered trademark for E.I. duPont de Nemours Co.
MS 33649 Female Port
MS 33514 Male - Flareless
MS 33515 Male Bulkhead - Flareless
MS 33657 Male Bulkhead - 37° FI are
AND 10053 Female Pipe Port
MS 33677 Male Pipe
MS 33656 Male - 37° Flare
TABLE 4
"O" RING MATERIAL CODE
Descriotion Oper. Temp.
Neoprene AMS3209 -40° F to +225° F
Ethvlene Proovlene NAS 1611 -65° F to +160° F
Fluorosilicone Mil-R-25988 -90° F to +400° F
Nitrile (Buna-NI Mil-P-25732 -65° F to +275° F
Fluorcarbon (Viton) ® Mil-R-83248 -20° F to +400° F
PREECE, INC. 11 Chrysler, lrvine, CA 9271 B Ph. (714) 770-9411 Telex 188704, Ref. 01 O 6-85
Inquiry Stock Prescription : Sébastien Maredj,  Technical Sales Engineer France
ORKAL Industries LLC – Authorized Distributor for Adel Wiggins : PReece
A Leading Stocking/Distributor of Tube Connection & Fluid Fitting Products
M : +33 (0)6.51.19.11.67 | smaredj@orkal.com |www.orkal.com

3000 207 13,000 1897 17.4 493 48.6 1378
6-85
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
(EXAMPLE)
4826 1 T 04 L 06 C
TABLE 1
L "O" RING MATERIAL (TABLE 4) ... -- --[1 T TAIL END THREAD SIZE (TABLE 3)
TAIL END FITTING CONFIGURATION (TABLE 2)
-BODY END THREAD SIZE {TABLE 3)
-BODY END FITTING CONFIGURATION {TABLE 2)
-■-MATERIAL DESIGNATION {TABLE 1)
-PART NUMBER FOR 90° ELBOW SWIVEL CONFIGURATION
(3000 WORKtNG PSI)
NOTE: SWIVEL MAY BE ORDERED WITH JUMP SIZE THREADS
TABLE 2
FITTING MATERIAL
FITTING CONFIGURATION
Numerical Description
Code
CRES 304 Letter Military
CRES 316
Code Specification No. Description
2
A
3 Alum 7075-T6
4 INCONNEL® F
5 MONEL® G
L
N
p
TABLE 3
T
THREAD THREAD
DASH SIZE (1) MIL-SPEC
-02 5/16 - 24
-03 3/8 - 24
-04 7/16- 20
-05 1 /2 - 20
-06 9/16 - 18
-08 3/4 - 16
Letter
Code
-10 7 /8 - 14
C
-12 1 /16 - 12
-16 1 5/16 - 12
E
-20 1 5/8 - 12 L
-24 1 7/8 - 12 N
-32 2 1 /2 - 12 V
(1) Note thread size on body hait designates swivel size
INCONNEL and MONEL are registered trademarks for Huntington Alloys Inc,
Viton is a reglstered trademark for E.I. duPont de Nemours Co.
MS 33649 Female Port
MS 33514 Male - Flareless
MS 33515 Male Bulkhead - Flareless
MS 33657 Male Bulkhead - 37° Flare
AND 10053 Female Pipe Port
MS 33677 Male Pipe
MS 33656 Male - 37° Flare
TABLE 4
"O" RING MATERIAL CODE
Description Oper. Temo.
Neoorene AMS3209 -40° F to +225° F
Ethylene Propylene NAS 1611 -65° F to +160° F
Fluorosilicone M il-R-25988 -90° F to +400° F
Nitrile (Buna-N) Mil-P-25732 -65° F to +275° F
Fluorcarbon (Vitonl ® Mil-R-83248 -20
° F to +400
° F
Effective June 2, 2017, Preece incorporated was acquired by AdelWiggins Group, a division of Transdigm Inc. Preece has moved all of its